TEST ITEM=IBT200-6-4R-SR-E8
Total Luminaire Optical Efficiency = 92.5%
TEST NO.=LA-T1515
LAMP TYPE=FO32/31K
NO. OF LAMP=6
LUMENS PER LAMPS=2900
WATTS PER LAMP=32
BALLAST FACTOR=1

CROSS SECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG NUMBER
OPTIONS and ACCESSORIES
04-06
IBT200 SERIES
NOMINAL
LENGTH
TOTAL
LAMPS
TYPICAL 120V6IBT200
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
MECHANICAL OPTION
4M 2E5HWG11
SPECIFIED
TYPE
CONSTRUCTION
REFLECTOR
WIRE GUARDS
FINISH
WIRING
LABELS
IBT200-4-4M
IBT200-5-4M
IBT200-6-4M
IBT200-4-4R
IBT200-5-4R
IBT200-6-4R
4'
4'
4'
4'
4'
4'
4
5
6
4
5
6
*See Appropriate Reference Page
Highbayopenlightluminaireforstems,cableorchainmounting.
22gaugecoldrolledsteelhousing.Quarterturnrotarylockinglampholdersstandard.(20ga.C.R.S.and.040aluminumhousing
availableasspecified)
Specularaluminumreflectorstandard,95%reflectance(Whitealuminumreflectoravailable).Slottedup-lightreflectoroptional.
11ga.Chromeepoxypowdercoated.
Bakedwhitepolyesterfinish,minimumreflectance86%.(Powdercoatedfinishavailable.)
120v 60Hz.,277v 60Hz., UNV (universalvoltage120vthru277v.)orasotherwisespecified.Multiplelevelsof switching
availableasspecified.
U.L.Listed.
ALUMINUM REFLECTOR SECURED WITH QUARTER TURN
FASTENERS FOR EASE OF MAINTENANCE.
LAMPS
LAMP / WIRING
SR
REFLECTOR
OPTION
BACKPLATE
THE E-BAY
17_5/8"
48"
MADE IN THE U.S.A.
42" O/C
NOTE: LAMP/WIRING* M= Miniature Bi-Pin T5 R = Medium Bi-Pin T8
LAMP
TYPE